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�sterreichisches Tischte��is TOP U11 � U15 � U19 

Sa�stag0 16� Septe�ber u�d S!��tag0 17� Septe�ber 2023 

U19 Ei�"e+ �)��+ich 

1� �IU �he����g (O�TTV) 

2� T�bias HO�D (STTTV) 

3� %ar& 'UHAS� ()�TTV) 

4� +e�t� WA�T� (STTV) 

5� Stepha� WYSS (WTTV) 

6� Patric& S+ERBI)� ()�TTV) 

7� �i��e� STIFT ()�TTV) 

8� Si6�� ACI%OVIC (STTV) 

9� A�exa�der D:R (STTV) 

10� %atthias BUDI) (TTTV) 

U19 Ei�"e+ weib+ich 

1� A�astasia STER)ER (O�TTV) 

2� FA)G %��ei ()�TTV) 

3� Ce�i�e PA)HO��ER (O�TTV) 

4� )ic��e A��i� PA)HO��ER (O�TTV) 

5� 'e��ifer HE))I)G ()�TTV) 

6� D�r�theea A�EXA)DRU (STTTV) 

7� )ic��a SA��BURGER (TTTV) 

8� �e�a %AIER (+TTV) 

9� %e�i�a %ATSCHITSCH (STTV) 

10� Da�ie�a %ITAR (STTTV) 

U15 Ei�"e+ �)��+ich 

1� Adria� +AST� (O�TTV) 

2� Be�?a6i� GIR�I)GER (O�TTV) 

3� T�bias TISCHBERGER (O�TTV) 

4� ��uis FEGER� ()�TTV) 

5� Tha� )OWA+ ()�TTV) 

6� Sebastia� WEI)�IER� (STTV) 

7� CHE) Seu�g (WTTV) 

8� E�ias GREIFE)EDER (O�TTV) 

9� Da�ie� GSCHA)ES (WTTV) 

10� %arce� ROPP (+TTV) 

U15 Ei�"e+ weib+ich 

1� )i�a S+ERBI)� ()�TTV) 

2� 'u�ia D:R (STTV) 

3� %ariia �YTVY) (STTTV) 

4� E�i�a FUCHS (BTTV) 

5� S�phia PICH�ER (STTV) 

6� Va�essa TA)G (WTTV) 

7� C�ara +UR�THA�ER (TTTV) 

8� 'as6i� Rebecca CHUE ()�TTV) 

9� A��aA�e�a WI)DISCHBERGER ()�TTV) 

10� Sa�dra DAUBEC+ ()�TTV)

U11 Ei�"e+

1� FEGER� ��uis ()�TTV) 

2� �HA)G %ichae� ()�TTV) 

3� �IU Fe�ix (O�TTV) 

4� SPA)SCHE� '��as (+TTV) 

5� �I Aiyu (WTTV) 

6� E))ER %ar&us (STTV) 

7� U)TERWEGER T�bias (+TTV) 

8� �UGI)GER 'u�ia� (O�TTV) 

9� G�EVA)A+ Ada6 ()�TTV) 

10� SCHU�TSCHI+ Pau�a ()�TTV) 

11� CH%IE�A+ Patric& (TTTV) 

12� �HE)GYA)G Gua� (STTTV) 

13� WU %ia (O�TTV) 

14� PURT� A�ex (WTTV) 

15� GRUBER �isa (STTTV) 

16� %OSER E�ias (TTTV) 

17� BRAU) Ha��ah (STTV) 

18� PREI)ER Fra�Cis&a (STTV)
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U19 männlich
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Juhasz Mark NÖTTV  7  2 16  3

Skerbinz Patrick NÖTTV  3  6 12  6

Wyss Stephan WTTV  5  4 14  5

Budin Matthias TTTV  1  8 10 10

Dür Alexander STTV  2  7 11  9

Waltl Kento STTV  6  3 15  4

Acimovic Simon STTV  2  7 11  8

Hold Tobias STTTV  7  2 16  2

Liu Zhenlong OÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Stift Lionel NÖTTV  3  6 12  7
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Endreihung: U19 männlich

 1.  Liu Zhenlong (OÖTTV) U19/1

 2.  Hold Tobias (STTTV) U17/2

 3.  Juhasz Mark (NÖTTV) U19/1

 4.  Waltl Kento (STTV) U19/1

 5.  Wyss Stephan (WTTV) U17/3

 6.  Skerbinz Patrick (NÖTTV) U17/1

 7.  Stift Lionel (NÖTTV) U17/2

 8.  Acimovic Simon (STTV) U17/2

 9.  Dür Alexander (STTV) U17/2

10.  Budin Matthias (TTTV) U19/1

U19 weiblich

U19 weiblich
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Sterner Anastasia OÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Panholzer Celine OÖTTV  7  2 16  3

Henning Jennifer NÖTTV  5  4 14  5

Matschitsch Melina STTV  1  8 10  9

Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV  4  5 13  6

Mitar Daniela STTTV  2  7  6 10

Salzburger Nicola TTTV  3  6 12  7

Fang Molei NÖTTV  7  2 16  2

Maier Lena KTTV  2  7 11  8

Panholzer Nicole Aolin OÖTTV  5  4 14  4
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Endreihung: U19 weiblich

 1.  Sterner Anastasia (OÖTTV) U19/1

 2.  Fang Molei (NÖTTV) U19/1

 3.  Panholzer Celine (OÖTTV) U17/1

 4.  Panholzer Nicole Aolin (OÖTTV)U17/2

 5.  Henning Jennifer (NÖTTV) U17/3

 6.  Alexandru Dorotheea (STTTV)U17/1

 7.  Salzburger Nicola (TTTV) U17/3

 8.  Maier Lena (KTTV) U19/1

 9.  Matschitsch Melina (STTV) U17/2

10.  Mitar Daniela (STTTV) U17/3
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U15 männlich

U15 männlich
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Tischberger Tobias OÖTTV  7  2 16  3

Kastl Adrian OÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Greifeneder Elias OÖTTV  2  7 11  7

Chen Seung WTTV  2  7 11  8

Fegerl Louis NÖTTV  6  3 15  4

Nowak Thao NÖTTV  5  4 14  5

Gschanes Daniel WTTV  2  7 11  9

Ropp Marcel KTTV  1  8 10 10

Weinzierl Sebastian STTV  3  6 12  6

Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV  8  1 17  2
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Endreihung: U15 männlich

 1.  Kastl Adrian (OÖTTV) U15/2

 2.  Girlinger Benjamin (OÖTTV) U15/2

 3.  Tischberger Tobias (OÖTTV) U15/2

 4.  Fegerl Louis (NÖTTV) U11

 5.  Nowak Thao (NÖTTV) U15/2

 6.  Weinzierl Sebastian (STTV) U15/1

 7.  Greifeneder Elias (OÖTTV) U15/2

 8.  Chen Seung (WTTV) U13/2

 9.  Gschanes Daniel (WTTV) U13/2

10.  Ropp Marcel (KTTV) U15/2
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U15 weiblich
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Skerbinz Nina NÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Windischberger Anna-Lena NÖTTV  1  8 10  9

Daubeck Sandra NÖTTV  0  9  5 10

Kurzthaler Clara TTTV  3  6 12  7

Pichler Sophia STTV  5  4 14  5

Dür Julia STTV  7  2 16  2 SV: 4:3

Tang Vanessa WTTV  4  5 13  6

Lytvyn Mariia STTTV  7  2 16  3 SV: 4:4

Fuchs Elina BTTV  7  2 16  4 SV: 3:4

Chue Jasmin Rebecca NÖTTV  2  7 11  8
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Endreihung: U15 weiblich

 1.  Skerbinz Nina (NÖTTV) U15/2

 2.  Dür Julia (STTV) U15/2

 3.  Lytvyn Mariia (STTTV) U15/1

 4.  Fuchs Elina (BTTV) U15/2

 5.  Pichler Sophia (STTV) U13/2

 6.  Tang Vanessa (WTTV) U15/1

 7.  Kurzthaler Clara (TTTV) U15/2

 8.  Chue Jasmin Rebecca (NÖTTV)U13/2

 9.  Windischberger Anna-Lena (NÖTTV)U15/1

10.  Daubeck Sandra (NÖTTV) U15/2
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U11

Vorrunde Gruppe A
U11
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Gruber Lisa STTTV  1  7  9  8

Schultschik Paula NÖTTV  4  4 12  5

Wu Mia OÖTTV  2  6 10  7

Chmielak Patrick TTTV  3  5 11  6

Preiner Franziska STTV  0  8  8  9

Li Aiyu WTTV  6  2 14  3 SV: 5:4

Spanschel Jonas KTTV  6  2 14  2 SV: 4:3

Luginger Julian OÖTTV  6  2 14  4 SV: 3:5

Fegerl Louis NÖTTV  8  0 16  1
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Vorrunde Gruppe B
U11
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Liu Felix OÖTTV  7  1 15  2

Glevanak Adam NÖTTV  4  4 12  5

Zhengyang Guan STTTV  3  5 11  6

Unterweger Tobias KTTV  5  3 13  4

Enner Markus STTV  6  2 14  3

Braun Hannah STTV  0  8  8  9

Moser Elias TTTV  1  7  9  8

Purtz Alex WTTV  2  6 10  7

Zhang Michael NÖTTV  8  0 16  1

- spielfrei

Li
u 

Fe
lix

G
le

va
na

k 
Ad

am

Zh
en

gy
an

g 
G

ua
n

U
nt

er
w

eg
er

 T
ob

ia
s

En
ne

r M
ar

ku
s

Br
au

n 
H

an
na

h

M
os

er
 E

lia
s

Pu
rtz

 A
le

x

Zh
an

g 
M

ic
ha

el

- s
pi

el
fre

i

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

U11 - Platz 1-4

3:0 (1,6,2)

Fegerl Louis

Zhang Michael

Fegerl Louis
3:0 (3,1,3)

Fegerl Louis
NÖTTV

Liu Felix
OÖTTV

3:0 (5,5,4)

Spanschel Jonas
KTTV

Zhang Michael
NÖTTV

3:2 (-13,4,-3,2,8)

Liu Felix

Spanschel Jonas
Liu Felix
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Platz 5-18

 1. Li Aiyu  2. Enner Markus 3:1 -9,7,5,9

 4. Luginger Julian  3. Unterweger Tobias 2:3 9,1,-8,-10,6

 6. Schultschik Paula  5. Glevanak Adam 1:3 4,-5,6,5

 7. Chmielak Patrick  8. Zhengyang Guan 3:2 9,-7,-11,10,10

 9. Wu Mia 10. Purtz Alex 3:0 6,8,7

11. Gruber Lisa 12. Moser Elias 3:1 8,7,-4,8

14. Preiner Franziska 13. Braun Hannah 0:3 6,7,5

Endreihung: U11

 1.  Fegerl Louis (NÖTTV) U11

 2.  Zhang Michael (NÖTTV) U11

 3.  Liu Felix (OÖTTV) U11

 4.  Spanschel Jonas (KTTV) U11

 5.  Li Aiyu (WTTV) U11

 6.  Enner Markus (STTV) U11

 7.  Unterweger Tobias (KTTV) U11

 8.  Luginger Julian (OÖTTV) U9

 9.  Glevanak Adam (NÖTTV) U10

10.  Schultschik Paula (NÖTTV) U11

11.  Chmielak Patrick (TTTV) U10

12.  Zhengyang Guan (STTTV) U10

13.  Wu Mia (OÖTTV) U9

14.  Purtz Alex (WTTV) U10

15.  Gruber Lisa (STTTV) U10

16.  Moser Elias (TTTV) U10

17.  Braun Hannah (STTV) U10

18.  Preiner Franziska (STTV) U11


